
 

Preface 
At Vedanta Academy, we strive to provide a structured and enriching academic environment that balances 

learning, extracurricular activities, and well-deserved breaks. Our Academic Calendar serves as a roadmap, 

ensuring smooth academic operations while keeping students engaged and motivated. 

 

The Annual Activities Schedule includes cultural events, sports, and co-curricular programs that foster holistic 

development. These activities instill discipline, teamwork, and creativity among students. 

 

The Holiday List is thoughtfully planned, aligning with government regulations and significant national, regional, 

and festive occasions, ensuring students get ample time for rest and rejuvenation. 

This document serves as a guide for students, parents, and teachers to plan effectively for a productive and 

enjoyable academic year. 

Activities for 2025 

February 2025 

 2nd February: Saraswati Puja Celebration 

 3rd February: Government Holiday 

 15th February: Storytelling/Reading Competition 

March 2025 

 10th March: Handwriting Competition 

 14th–15th March: Holi (Holiday) 

 22nd–27th March: Environmental Awareness Week (Poster-making and Tree 

Plantation) 

April 2025 

 10th April: Debate Competition 

 18th April: Spelling Bee Contest 

 28th April: Quiz Competition (General Knowledge) 

 

May 2025 

 9th May: Rabindra Jayanti Cultural Program 

 15th May: Science Exhibition 

 20th–24th May: Summative Test 1 (7 days) 

June 2025 

 1st–22nd June: Summer Vacation 

 23rd June: School Reopens (Post-Summer Break) 

July 2025 

 20th–24th July: Project Work Submission 

 30th July: Project Showcase 



 

 

August 2025 

 5th August: Health and Hygiene Awareness Day 

 9th August: Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

 15th August: Independence Day/Janmashtami Celebrations in School 

September 2025 

 5th September: Teacher’s Day Celebration (Role-reversal Activity) 

 16th September: Social Service Drive 

 18th–19th September: Periodic Test 3 (2 days) 

 27th September–8th October: Puja Vacation 

October 2025 

 23rd October: Talent Hunt (Singing, Dancing, Poetry Recitation) 

November 2025 

 14th November: Children’s Day Celebration & Annual Sports Meet 

 20th November: Annual Science Quiz 

December 2025 

 8th–18th December: Final Examination (10 days) 

 22nd December: Christmas Carnival (Games, Performances, Stalls) 

 25th December: Christmas (Holiday) 

 

 

Holiday List 2025 

February 2025 

2/2/25- Saraswati puja celebration 

3/2/25- Holiday 

8/2/25- 2nd Saturday 

9/2/25- Sunday 

14/2/25- Birthday of Panchanan Barma & Sab-e-Barat 

16/2/25-  Sunday 

22/2/25- 4th Saturday 



 

23/2/25- Sunday 

26/2/25-Shivratri 

Total holidays: 10 days 

Total working days: 18 days 

March 2025 

2/3/25- Sunday 

8/3/25- 2nd Saturday 

9/3/25- Sunday 

14/3/25-Holi/Dol Purnima 

15/3/25-Holi 

16/3/25-Sunday 

22/3/25-4th Saturday 

23/3/25- Sunday 

30/3/25-Sunday 

31/2/25-Eid-Ul-Fitr 

Total holidays: 10 days 

 Total working days: 21 days 

April 2025 

1/4/25- Govt. Holiday for Eid 

6/4/25- Sunday/Ram Nabami 

10/4/25- Mahavir Jayanti 

12/4/25- 2nd Saturday  

13/4/25- Sunday 

14/4/25- Dr.B.R ambedkar’s Birthday 

15/4/25- Bengali New Year 

18/4/25- Good Friday  



 

20/4/25- Sunday 

26/4/25- 4th Saturday  

27/4/25- Sunday 

Total holidays: 11 days 

Total working days: 19 days 

May 2025 

1/5/25- Labour’s Day 

4/5/25- Sunday 

9/5/25- Rabindra Jayanti (to be held in school) 

10/5/25- 2nd Saturday 

11/5/25- Sunday 

12/5/25- Budha Purnima 

18/5/25- Sunday 

24/5/25- 4th Saturday  

25/5/25- Sunday 

31/5/25- 5th Saturday 

 

Total holidays: 9 days 

Total working days: 22 days 

June 2025 

1/6/25- Sunday 

7/6/25- Eid-Ud-Joha 

8/6/25- Sunday 

14/6/25- 2nd Saturday 

15/6/25- Sunday 

22/6/25- Sunday 



 

27/6/25- Rath Yatra 

28/6/25- 4th Saturday 

29/6/25- Sunday 

1st–22nd June: Summer Vacation 

Total holidays: 25 days 

Total working days: 5 days  

July 2025 

6/7/25- Sunday/Muharram 

12/7/25- 2nd Saturday 

13/7/25- Sunday 

20/7/25- Sunday 

26/7/25- 4th Saturday 

Total holidays: 5 days 

Total working days: 26 days 

August 2025  

3/8/25- Sunday 

9/8/25- 2nd Saturday/Rakhi Purnima 

10/8/25- Sunday 

15/8/25- Independence Day/Janmastami (to be held in school) 

17/8/25- Sunday 

23/8/25- 4th Saturday 

24/8/25- Sunday  

30/8/25- 5th Saturday 

Total holidays: 7 days 

Total working days: 24 days 

September 2025 



 

5/9/25- Fateha-doaj-Daham/Teachers Day 

7/9/25- Sunday 

13/9/25- 2nd Saturday 

14/9/25- Sunday 

17/9/25- Biswakarma Puja 

21/9/25- Sunday/Mahalaya 

27/9/25- 8/10/25 (Puja Vacation) 

Total holidays: 10 

Total working days: 20 

October 2025 

11/10/25- 2nd Saturday 

12/10/25- Sunday 

19/10/25- Sunday 

20/10/25-27/10/25- Kalipuja/Bhaifota/Chat Puja/ 4th Saturday 

Total holidays: 11 

Total working days: 20 

November 2025 

2/11/25- Sunday 

5/11/25-Guru Nanak’s Birthday/ Rash Purnima 

8/11/25- 2nd Saturday 

9/11/25- Sunday 

15/11/25- Birsha Munda’s Birthday 

16/11/25- Sunday 

23/11/25- Sunday 

29/11/25- 4th Saturday 

  Total holidays: 8 



 

  Total working days: 22 

December 2025 

7/12/25- Sunday 

13/12/25- 2nd Saturday 

14/12/25- Sunday 

21/12/25- Sunday 

25/12/25- Christmas 

27/12/25- 4th Saturday 

28/12/25- Sunday 

 

Total holidays: 7 

Total working days: 24 

 

 

 

 

Exam Schedule of 2025 session 

 

First Periodic Test 

 Dates: March 4th – 5th , 2025 (Thursday and Friday) 

Second Periodic Test 

 Dates: April 9th –11th , 2025 (Thursday and Friday) 

Half Yearly Test 

 Dates: May 26–June 6, 2025 (Monday to Friday, spanning 7 working days 

within this period) 

2nd Term (Post Summer Vacation) 



 

School Reopens: June 23, 2025 

Key Assessments & Activities: 

1. Project Work Submission 

o Dates: July 20–24, 2025 

o Details: Students will work on assigned projects related to their 

respective subjects, covering topics discussed in June and July. 

2. 3rd Periodic Test 

o Dates: September 18–19, 2025 (2 days) 

o Details: Covers topics taught from July to early September. 

3. Final Examination 

o Dates: December 8–18, 2025 (10 days with breaks for major subjects). 

o Details: Comprehensive, covering the entire year's syllabus. 

 

***** All the Dates are subject to change as per school’s convenience. The changes will 

be notified through notification in the Whatsapp group.   
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